Le 05-05-2024

RAPPORT SPORTIF

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS (NES) - BESANCON

05-05-2024

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-26 MB 8 présent(s) -28F B 7 présent(s)
-30 16 présent(s) -32 23 présent(s)
-34 25 présent(s) -36 17 présent(s)
-38 22 présent(s) -40 22 présent(s)
-42 23 présent(s) -44 23 présent(s)
-46 19 présent(s) -48 15 présent(s)
-50 20 présent(s) -52 17 présent(s)
-55 14 présent(s) -57 11 présent(s)
-60 15 présent(s) -63 9 présent(s)
-66 11 présent(s) +63 8 présent(s)
+66 8 présent(s) TOTAL 152 présent(s)

TOTAL 181 présent(s)

( RESULTATS FEMININES )

-28FB NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 TRIPONNEY Enola US PONT DE ROIDE-VERMONDANS 25 BFC
2 DURPOIX Ambre JC RONCHAMP 70 BFC
3 CHAPUIS Louise AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN 39 BFC
3 CIUS Selena AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN 39 BFC

-32 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BEN SALAH Maysoan AS QUETIGNY JUDO 21 BFC
2 SOLIGO Mahee JC BLANZYNOIS 71 BFC
3 PONS Iris ALLIANCE JUDO BESANCON EST 25 BFC

KABANTCHENKO

3 FIZAINE Lya AS QUETIGNY JUDO 21 BFC
5 PERONNE Milla ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS 71 BFC
5 MANCINI Agathe AS QUETIGNY JUDO 21 BFC
7 GIRARDOT Line JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT 25 BFC
7 HUILA Elvira DOJO COTE D ORIEN 21 BFC

-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DI NATALE Soraya JUDO CLUB VALENTIGNEY 25 BFC
2 OBERSON Cyanne DOJO NIVERNAIS 58 BFC
3 AOUARHOUN Maria JUDO CLUB DE ROCHEFORT 39 BFC
3 AFONSO Lana J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC
5 AL JISSRI Nour JC BLANZYNOIS 71 BFC
5 STEPHAN Lola ASVBD JUDO 21 BFC
7 PARESYS Emma JJJIC ROUGEMONT 25 BFC
7 GENELOT Emmy JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS 71 BFC
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-52

NOM
LALUBIN
HONORE

CLASSENS
DONADELLO

CHAMPION
BARREAU
BOUKHARI

MOUTARLIER
CHARID

MORERE

NOM
MULLER
BOUSSAGEON
DENANE
SOUMATI
KASSIMI
BERRY

ASUKANI BONDO

CHEVRET

NOM
LOHMANN
DEPESME

PETITDIDIER
BOILLET
CANDANEDO
THOMASSET
MAUFROIS
NEUGNOT

NOM
AL JISSRI
BAALA
DEHAR

ROUSSEL
FARGEOT

JAQUIER
SID
LOUVET
SAINDOU

NOM
BONI

LECHENAULT
LEGAIN
GORECKY

MONNIER DE
CORBIER

BERGER

NOM
ORMANSAY
FEBVRET
CORTIER
GATINEAU
DODANE
LHOTE
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PRENOM
Berenice

Mazarine
Frida

Odelie
Maeva

Tasshim
Alyssa

Cloe

PRENOM
Celia
Judith

Maya Lisa
Assia
Khelia
Alicia

Elisabeth

Marie

PRENOM
Zoe
Camille
Lilou
Melysia
Adele
Cindy
Alicia

Eglantine

PRENOM
Mona
Rasha

Ines
llaria

Flavie
Acile
Lily Rose
Kataliya

PRENOM
Apia Elishama

Claire
Eva

Romane
Sixtine

Lysea

PRENOM
Lilwen
Candice
Soline
Eleanor
Sacha

Elina

CLUB
ARTS MARTIAUX RIOZ

ASSOC.SPORTIVE GUERIGNY-URZY

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

JC VILLENEUVE/S/YONNE
ALLIANCE DOJO 71
AS QUETIGNY JUDO

JUDO VAL MORTEAU

ALLIANCE CHAGNY SPORTS

CLUB
JC SAN CLAUDIEN
J.C.CREUSOTIN
DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS
J.C.CREUSOTIN
JUDO CLUB AUDINCOURT
JC ST GENGOUX LE NATIONAL
DOJO COTE D ORIEN
ASC JUDO ST APOLLINAIRE

CLUB

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

UNION COSNOISE SPORT
JUDO CLUB DE DAMPRICHARD

JUDO CLUB VALENTIGNEY

ARTS MARTIAUX RIOZ
L AVENIR DE THISE JUDO
DOJO L ISLOIS

US CHARNY OREE DE PUISAYE

CLUB
JC BLANZYNOIS
DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS
MACON JUDO

FOOT.C.GUEUGNONNAIS

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS
PROMO SPORTS BESANCON
JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN
JUDO KWAI MORVILLARS

CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE MARSANNAY LA
COTE

ALC LONGVIC JUDO
JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN
A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES

J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

CLUB
JUDO CLUB FONTAINE FRANCAISE
JUDO VAL MORTEAU
JC BLANZYNOIS
J.C.DECIZOIS
DOUBS JUDO
U.S.C.LES LAUMES

DEPT
70

25

89
71
21

25

71

DEPT
39
71
25
71
25
71
21
21

DEPT
89
58
25
25
70
25
25
89

DEPT
71
25
71

71

39
25
25
90

DEPT

21

21
25
58

39

21

DEPT
21
25
71
58
25
21

LIGUE
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

05-05-2024

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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+63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ARNAUD Louna CCS DU VAL D AMOUR 39 BFC
2 ASRI DELHALLE Soleane JC RONCHAMP 70 BFC
3 'g:élz'gz Angeline JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY 70 BFC
3 LEVIEUX Lou A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES 58 BFC

RESULTATS MASCULINS

-26 M B NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 IRISKHANOV Youssoup DOJO NIVERNAIS 58 BFC
2 AROTCARENA Virgile JC CLAIRVAUX 39 BFC
3 BAKA llyes JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS 21 BFC
3 DOUSSOT Lounis A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES 58 BFC

-30 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MENDES Sam AM C.LOISIRS PAYS MONTBELIARD 25 BFC
2 BARBOTTE Leo JC NANCRAY JUDO 25 BFC
3 GAIFFE Ethan JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN 25 BFC
3 REMONNAY Robin JUDO VAL MORTEAU 25 BFC
5 PAPONNET Paul US MEREY S S MONTROND 25 BFC
5 LABIAD Oualim J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC
7 SERVIGNAT Jules JUDO JUJITSU TOURNUS 71 BFC
7 WEBER Timeo PERSEVERANTE PONTOISE JUDO 89 BFC

-34 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ZEHNACKER Mattheo JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS 25 BFC
2 DEBEY Abel JUDO DES MILLE ETANGS 70 BFC
3 MOFFA Mateo PROMO SPORTS BESANCON 25 BFC
3 MASIERO Zakari JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN 89 BFC
5 \'\;llitltJOEIl\] Hugo A.S.AMIC.VAUZELLES 58 BFC
SCRIBE Liam J.C.CHALONNAIS 71 BFC
BADER llyes AS QUETIGNY JUDO 21 BFC
CHOLLEY Antonin A.S.M. BELFORTAINE 90 BFC

-38 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LARHZAL Louay AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN 39 BFC
2 VIENOT Noah A.S.M. BELFORTAINE 90 BFC
3 GUENET Lois JUDO CLUB GYLOIS 70 BFC
3 SEVIN Eliot A.S.LUGNYSOISE 71 BFC
5 MAROGNOLI Pablo JUDO FONTAINOIS 21 BFC
5 FRANCOIS Gabriel J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC
7 HAMRIOUI Ismael A.S.M. BELFORTAINE 90 BFC
7 BROCHOT Timothe JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS 71 BFC

-42 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BENYOUCEF Anas J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC
2 HOSATTE Julien JUDO CLUB CHAMPAGNEY 70 BFC
3 CHARLEUX Samuel JC BLANZYNOIS 71 BFC
3 SAIDOU Quentin J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC
5 MEBANI Milhan JUDO CLUB DELLE 90 BFC
5 FOUQUET Noham C.L.E.S.CHEVIGNY ST SAUVEUR 21 BFC
7 MILADI Hedi J.C.CREUSOTIN 71 BFC
7 NAUDOT Alix LA PRECYLIENNE 21 BFC
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NOM
GRAVIER
BRELIER

EL HANI
FLAGEOLLET
KAPANADZE
BLUM
GMIZA

ROBIN
HAUTECOEUR

NOM
BELLAL
KHENTEUR
BONNET
ENCARNACAO

TURPIN
WENDLING

ZIRAM

LARBI
BENHADJAR

THIEBAUD

NOM
NOEL
GACON

GROSSIORD DE
SAINT RAT

BOUCHARD
PHILIPPE
SOUKI
SCHWANDER
PETIT

NOM
LAHOREAU
ROUTIER
DIDIER
GERDY

FONDELOT
LETHIMONNIER

BARIEZ
BOISSENIN
ZAHOUI

NOM

THENARD
SACKSTEDER

NYARKO
LUKENIC
AMRIEV

RAPHAT
HOZOTTE

LAIR

NOM
TURIN
CONTET

JEANNIN
SPELLAT

KHATIRI

RAPPORT SPORTIF

CRITERIUM BFC BENJAMINS (NES) - BESANCON

PRENOM
Ethan
Mael
Maxence
Alexis
Demetre
Martin
Wael

Ethan

PRENOM
Axel Willem
El Houcine

Martin

Alexis
Markus
Adam
Anass

Valentin

PRENOM
Alexandre
Beryl
Marius
Ante
Pierrick
Hedi

Etienne

Enzo

PRENOM
Timeo
Hugo
Isak

Timeo
Imanol

Noevann
Gaspard
Ethan

PRENOM
Mayann

Richard
Viadimir
Abdulmalik

Nolan

Tyzen

PRENOM
Emile

Pierre
Hubert

Imran

CLUB
CERC SPORTIF LURON
J.C.CREUSOTIN
ORGELET JUDO
J.C.ST MARCEL
AVENIR JUDO BASSIN LEDONIEN
JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS
J.C.CHALONNAIS

SENS ARTS MARTIAUX

CLUB
A.S.M. BELFORTAINE
EC.JUDO BEAUNOISE
JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS
JUDO CLUB GYLOIS

DOJO COTE D ORIEN

J.C.CREUSOTIN

PROMO SPORTS BESANCON

JUDO CLUB CHEMAUDIN

CLuUB
J.C.MIGENNES
JUDO CLUB DOLOIS

DOJO FRANC-COMTOIS

ALC LONGVIC JUDO
DOJO L ISLOIS
CERCLE J.VESOUL

AM C.LOISIRS PAYS MONTBELIARD

JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN

CLUB
MACON JUDO
JC BLETTERANOIS
PROMO SPORTS BESANCON
JC TAVELLOIS

J.C.MIGENNES

DOJO DES AMOGNES JUDO
DOJO L ISLOIS
JC BLANZYNOIS

CLUB

JC SENNECEY LE GRAND

TALANT JUDO
JUDO CLUB AUTUNOIS
DOJO NIVERNAIS

CERC SPORTIF LURON

LA VAUDOISE

CLUB
JC BLETTERANOIS
ASVBD JUDO

JUDO CLUB DIJONNAIS

J.C.MIGENNES

DEPT
70
71
39
71
39
21
71

89

DEPT
90
21
21
70

21

71

25

25

DEPT
89
39

25

21
25
70
25
89

DEPT
71
39
25
39

89

58
25
71

DEPT

71

21
71
58

70

70

DEPT
39
21

21

89

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC

LIGUE

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC

LIGUE
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC

05-05-2024

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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